Spel Granito Private Limited (In Liquidation)

List of Operational Creditor

Amount in Rs.

Sr. No| Name of Operational Creditor

Amount Claimed

Amount Admitted

Amount under Verification

Remark

State Tax Officer
Office of Asst commissioner of

1. State Tax Claim of Rs.
3,75,75,914/- (Tax Amount) is
admitted, Interest Amount and
Penalty levied is subject to
Verification.

2. CST Claim of Rs. 25,34,882/- is
secured as per Rainbow paper as it
falls under GVAT but claim amount

1 [SGST, Morbi 7,89,10,501 3,75,75,914 4,13,34,587 |under GST Act is not secured.
Claim Amount of EPFO is verified and
admitted solely on the basis of
Employees Provident Fund Org. Notices issued, as Promoters are Not-
2 |Rajkot 82,244 82,244 - |traceable.
Total 7,89,92,745 3,76,58,158 4,13,34,587




